APERITIVO

SOUROLLO SPRITZ 123 14
Aperol / Orangen / Salbei / Prosecco / Soda
ROSATO SPRITZ 1. 14
Ramazotti Rosato / Verjus / Prosecco /
Wild Berry / Peychaud's Bitter
OH HONEY BASIL SPRITZ: 14
Tanqueray Gin / Honig / Basilikum / Prosecco /
Tonic Water
GIGI'S CAMPARI AMALFI1; 14
Campari / Bergamotte / Pink Grapefruit / Lemon Soda
BELLINT 12 12
Pfirsich / Schaumwein / Peach Bitter
MONTE TONIC 11
Amaro Montenegro / Tonic Water / Orange
PRIMAVERA MULE 12 14

Gin / Limoncello / Rhabarber / Ginger Beer




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

FIGERETTO SOUR 13

Bulleit Bourbon / Amaretto / Feige / Zitrone /

Angostura Bitter

FIORE LIMONE 12

Camomilla / St. Germain Elderflower / Lemon Soda / Limette

BELLEZZA FI1ZZ 12c0

Malty Gin Limone / Limoncello / Lemon Curd /
Zitrone / Soda

ITALIAN PORNSTAR MARTINI 1.
Galliano Vanilla / Vodka / Passionsfrucht /

Zitrone / Proseccoshot

NUDO FU FAMOSO
Mezcal / Aperol / Yellow Chartreuse /

Rosmarin / Limette

MILANO MARGARITA 12

Patron Silver Tequila / Campari / Cointreau /

Pink Grapefruit / Agave / Limette / Salz

MARSHMALLOW ESPRESSO MARTINI cg

14

14

14

15

14

14

16

Vodka / Borghetti Kaffeelikor / Cold Brew Espresso / Salted Caramel

Sirup / Marshmallow / Chocolate Bitter

GARI
Yuzu / Rhabarber-Ingwer-Cordial / Gurkenbitters /
Bergamotten Likor / Gin

17

MOCKTAILS

DROPS & ROSES 25 10

Martini Floreale / Cranberry Sirup / Rosenwasser / Soda

PEACHY 11

Maracujasaft / Zitronensaft / Erdbeersirup / Minze

AMALFI FIZZ 12

Grapefruitsaft / Zuckersirup / Limettensaft /

Tonic Water / Rosmarin

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

ERDBEER - BASILIKUM 23 /
PFIRSICH - KALAMANSI /
BROMBEER - ROSMARIN /

You‘re missing your favorite drink?

Let us know and we will see what we can do!




MARTINI / NEGRONI

HOUR
MARTINI 13
Noilly Prat / Gin / Olive Bitter / Zitrone
DIRTY MARTINI: 13
Dry Vermouth / Gin / Olivenlake / Olive
OUR VESPER 13
Gin / Vodka / Cocchi Americano / Zitrone
KEMURI 15
Yuzu / Agave / Ananas / Chartreuse / Mezcal
NEGRONTI : 14
Gin / Campari / Roter Vermouth
WHITE NEGRONI: 14
Gin / Weifler Vermouth / Enzian
BOULEVARDIER ON TAP: 14
Bulleit Bourbon / Campari /
Roter Vermouth
FOAMY NEGRONTI i 14

Gin / Campari / Roter Vermouth / Orange /

Zitrone

VINO

ROSE
ROSE AMORE SENZA FINE

2021, Weingut Oswald, Rheinhessen

WHITE
SAUVIGNON BLANC
AMORE SENZA FINE

2022, Weingut Oswald, Rheinhessen

LUGANA AMORE SENZA FINE

2022, Ca‘ del Sette, Venetien

GRAUBURGUNDER
AMORE SENZA FINE

2023, Weingut Oswald, Rheinhessen

EDDA BIANCO SALENTO

2021, Feudi San Marzano, Apulien

RED
BIO-CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2020, Weingut Elisabeth Riicker, Weinviertel

PRIMITIVO AMORE SENZA FINE

2021, Terrecarsiche, Apulien
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0,2

0,1
0,2

0,1

0,2

0,1

0,2

0,1
0,2

0,1
0,2

0,1
0,2

6.5
12

6.5
12

6.5

12

6.9
12

15

6.5
12

6.9
12



CHAMPAGNE

BRUT INTUITION
Legraas & Hass, Champagne

BRUT ROSE
Legraas & Hass, Champagne

CHANOINE BRUT

Reims, Champagne

CHANOINE BRUT ROSE

Reims, Champagne

SPARKLING

RIESLING, BRUT SEKT

Bassermann-jordan, Pfalz

PROSECCO FILACORTA

Ca‘ del Sette, Venetien

0,1

0,1

0,1

0,1

0,1

0,1

16.5

18

12

14

BEERS

AUGUSTINER HELL &3

vom Fass

RADLER 3

Augustiner Hell vom Fass & Zitronenlimonade

AUGUSTINER WEISSBIER u
AUGUSTINER PILS #

HOPF DIE ALKOHOLFREIE a3
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO

NOAM 3

SOFT DRINKS

ACQUA FIORDILINO

Naturale oder Frizzante

FRUCHTIG

Apfel, Johannisbeere, Orange, Maracuja,

Rhabarber, Cranberry

COCA COLA 1/ ZERO 159

0,4

0,4

0,5

0,3

0,5

0,33

0,34

0,75

0,2

0,2

5.9

5.9

8.9



DIGESTIVI

FANTA 13 0,2 5
SPEZI 03 5.5 LIMONCELLO 4l
SCHWEPPES | 023 AMARO DEL CAPO 4
Dry Tonic, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale 1, Bitter Lemon 3
AMARO DENTE DI LEONE &l
RED BULL 1/ SUGARFREE 13 025 6
AMARETTO &l
SAN BITTER: 01 5
MANDARINE AUS SIZILIEN 2% 2l
CRODINO: o1 5 BLUTORANGE AUS SIZILIEN 2% 2l
SAMBUCA el
HOT DRINKS BAILEYS il
ESPRESSO / MACCHIATO 3/35 FRANGELICO &l
DOPPIO /| MACCHIATO¢ 5/5.5 FERNET BRANCA / MENTA ¢l
CAPPUCCINO¢ 43 TEQUILA DON JULIO 1942 20l
UATTE MACCHIATO. . CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 2%l
AMERICANO 4
CAFFE SHAKERATO 6 GRAPPA
TEA 6.5 NONINO MONOVITIGNO MERLOT 4l
AUCH ERHALTLICH MIT HAFER ODER SOJA // ICED NONINO MONOVITIGNO MOSCATO el
NONINO MONOVITIGNO CHARDONNAY 4l




